

NOTICE OF AWARD

Date: Nov. 9, 2022

FERNANDO R. CURATO II
Operator
FRC TRANSPORT SERVICE
Brgy. Hubang,
San Francisco,
Agusan del Sur

Dear Sir/Madam,

We are pleased to inform you that PhilRice awarded you the procurement of the following with reference to your quotation for PR Reference Number 2022-11-0195, .

PARTICULARS	DEPT/OFFICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
November 13-19, 2022 at Maranding Lala, Maigo, Kapatagan, Baroy, and Sultan Naga Dimaporo,Lanao	Rice Competitiveness Enhancement Fund Program Management Office (RCEF-PMO)	PhP69,300.00

We shall send an approved Purchase Order for the said project at the soonest possible time.

Please acknowledge receipt of this Notice by signing the conforme portion in the space provided below and re-fax or email back to us at mcp.olofernes@philrice.gov.ph within three (3) days from receipt hereof.

For any queries, please coordinate with the Procurement Management Unit (PMU) at telephone number 09088808976.

Thank you very much.

Very truly yours,

Caesar Joventino M. Tado Director

Conforme

A food-secure and resilient Philippines

with empowered and prosperous farmers and fisherfolk









SIGNATURE OVER PRINTED NAME FRC TRANSPORT SERVICE

11-9-22

Date and Time of Receipt

A food-secure and resilient Philippines

with empowered and prosperous farmers and fisherfolk









Philippine Rice Research Institute Maligaya, Science City of Munoz, Nueva Ecija Telefax: (044) 456-0650, Phone: (044) 456-0394 Loc 662

Tracking No. RCEF-T

Supplier Address	FRC TRANSPORT SERVICE Page									e 1 of 1
Address	Brgy.	Brgy. Hubang, San Francisco, Agusan del Sur							PO No.	2022-11-0100
TIN	924-780-513-000 Mode of Procurement Negotiated Procurement - Small Value Procu					11/10/2022				
Gentlemen: F	Please f	urnish this O	office the following articles							
Place of Delivery	Lar	nao del Norte	office the following articles	Subject t	Delivery Te		and the second	ons contain B Destination		
Date of Delive	ry with	nin 7 working o	Payment Term Payable no							
Item Code		Item Des	cription				nit	Qty	I Cont	
502010100001-	001-02	Traveling	Expenses - Local - Per diem					diy	Cost	Amount
Amount in Word	is S	Place of orig Kapatagan, Norte. Note: - Franchise t license "FOF - Compreher - Updated Re - Exclude foo	gin: PhilRice AES to Marand Baroy, and Sultan Naga Din to operate in the above muni R HIRE") Insive Insurance (Vehicle & P egistration (OR/CR)	ling Lala, Maporo, La	Maigo, nao del (with LTO				69,300.00	69,300.00
		naty Nine 1110	usand Three Hundred Peso:	s And Zero	o Centavos					69,300.00
	Confo	orme:	inted Name of Supplier Date		ove, a penalty	of one	,	Very truly	yours, tino M. Tado Official	y day of delay
unds Available:	The same of the sa	(X			ORS No.				2022-11-00 [43	
		Jobelle O. S		-	ORS Date			-	2022-11-09-10	
		Accounta	nt II	-	AMOUNT			-	69,300.00	

Date



NOTICE TO PROCEED

FERNANDO R. CURATO II
Operator
FRC TRANSPORT SERVICE
Brgy. Hubang, San Francisco, Agusan del Sur

Dear Sir/Madam,

In accordance with our signed Purchase Order/Contract, notice is hereby given to FRC TRANSPORT SERVICE to proceed with the <u>Vehicle Rental during Training of Trainers (TOT) on Pest and Nutrient Management in Rice batch 3 on November 13-19, 2022 at Maranding Lala, Maigo, Kapatagan, Baroy, and Sultan Naga Dimaporo, Lanao del Norte. under PO # 2022-11-0100. We will be expecting delivery of the items indicated in the PO not later than 3 days upon the receipt of contract.</u>

In relation thereto, you are hereby responsible for performing the services or delivering the goods under the terms and conditions of the PO.

Please acknowledge receipt and acceptance of this notice by signing the space provided below. Kindly return a signed copy thru fax (09088808976), email (mcp.olofernes@philrice.gov.ph), or courier to the Philippine Rice Research Institute, Rice Competitiveness Enhancement Fund Program Management Office.

Very truly yours,

Thank you very much.

Caesar Joventino M. Tado

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

	ACKNOW	LLDGEWIEN	
I acknowledge receipt of this No	otice on:	-10-22	
Name of the Representative of	the Bidder:	RNXNDO R. CUI	PATOI
Authorized Signature:	T		
For Contract Management Us			
☐ Issued/Served ☐ C	Conformed	☐ Delivery Confirmed	☐ Database Updated

A food-secure and resilient Philippines





